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LIST OF REGISTERED SUPPLIERS FOR GOODS, SERVICES AND WORKS FOR THE FY 

2024/2025-2026 FOR MERU TEACHING & REFERRAL HOSPITAL



 

  
METRH/GP/01/2024-2026 SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF GENERAL OFFICE 
STATIONERY 

S/NO COMPANY NAME ADDRESS (P.O BOX) TEL. NO 

1 VERDANT EMPIRE ENTERPRISES 796-60202 715808602 

2 TINAKIBS ENTERPRISES 314-60100 704397294 

3 ZAZELY ENTERPRISES LTS 4071- 00100 740438320 

4 GIFTED HAND MERCHANTS 300-60200 720705143 

5 MEVALLY INVESTMENT LTD 3083-60200 729537450 

6 MATAJI COMPANY LTD 79135-00100 757331751 

7 TALOS GROUP KENYA 27246-00100 722532678 

8 MACEDEAR LTD 15544-00100 709241000 

9 BELASAR LIMITED 7254-00100 740438320 

10 LIMELIGHT CHEMIST 1871-60200 726773385 

11 NEDIA LIMITED 112-60200 710740931 

12 JOGIT LIMITED 1332-60200 717388930 

13 WISDOMCORNER AGENCIES 1237-00600 724834122 

14 CIAKAILE ENTERPRISES 1582-50000 799240792 

15 SANAU SUPPLY SOLUTIONS 656-MAUA 704718980 

16 FORMEL EAGLE MERCHANT 118-60402 713707367 

17 TIMUMU ENTERPRISES 14335-00400 711290435 

18 CALOPA LIMITED 426-60202 799964294 

19 RAMKAR INTERNATIONAL LTD 15823-00100 728177624 

20 COSUIN AFRICA LTD 97342-80112 705302216 

21 KAYOMA AGENCIES 780082-00100 710582965 

22 THESARI INVESTMENTS 22006-60100 723756069 

23 PRINT MATT LTD 101618-00100 715311337 

24 RUCAPA ENTERPRISES LTD 15825-00100 726988605 

25 LIMAKAMBIH MERCHANTS 100-60200 720705143 

26 TASIS ONE LTD 5021-OO1OO 738366874 

27 MILASA INVESTMENT CO LTD 1029-60200 714106004 

28 RUKAME HOLDINGS 26054-00504 722480693 

29 LWITHIKI GENERAL MERCHANTS 88-60607 712585501 

30 WILKIM ENTEPRISES 242-900001 723229665 

31 GREEN FOREST PRINTERS 1868-00100 701942980 

32 KARITA GENERAL MERCHANTS 6818-00300 796451897 

33 CLAY DESIGN BRANDING LTD 263-00605 724372201 

34 BOLDFIRM PRINTING SOLUTIONS 2512-60200 720206001 

35 LINKS BITS LTD 11160-00400 721800554 

36 RUKUMIRA ENTERPRISES 10715-00100 722910812 

37 WANJENERU ENTERPRISES 19120-00100 798403371 

38 QUIDQR SUPPLIERS 3049-60120 726498444 

39 KANASU ENTERPRISES 47-60607 796634397 

40 NETKAMS LTD 72268-00200 714354172 

41 PATTILO HOLDINGS LIMITED 740-60602 798570672 

42 RAPUDO COMPANY LTD 121-60200 726501595 

43 MKETU LTD N/A 727486507 

44 GRAMAN ENTWERPRISES 154-00518 796634397 

45 BENLY ENTERPRISES 1752-60200 727572915 

46 MARIPRO ENTERPRISES LTD 1633 60200 MERU 728091854 

47 FARMED VENTURES LIMITED 3252-60200 787799345 

48 MATTEX ENTERPRISES LTD 15- 60211 KIONYO 715178533 

49 ADRAN KIM GEN SUPPLIERS 833 -MERU 710650343 

50 JONELIOUS INVESTMENT LTD 3252-60200 MERU 714106004 



 

 51 ZAPIDA COMMUNICATIONS LTD 3005-60200-MERU 713293091 

52 MUNEMARKCOMPANY LTD 23-60200 MERU 710338899 

53 PATMIN AFRICA CONTRACTORS LTD PO.BOX 2448 MERU 718912107 

 METRH/GP/02/2024- 2026 SUPPLY DELIVERY OF OFFICE EQUIPMENT, FURNISHINGS, 

FITTINGS AND FURNITURE S/NO 

1 MATAJI COMPANY 79135-00100 NAIROBI 757331751 

2 MATHAN INNOVATION LTD 421-60200 MERU 705253758 

3 GEE DESIGNS LTD 1949-00100, NAIROBI 724228199 

4 BOFALI AGENCIES 47-60607-MIKINDURI 797856465 

5 TASIS ONE LTD 5025-00100- NAIROBI 738366874 

6 TWIN VENTURES LTD 78032-00507 - NAIROBI 726988605 

7 LIMAKAMBIH MERCHANTS 100-60200-MERU 741904669 

8 VIMTECH COMPUTERS 59915-00100-NAIROBI 721715198 

9 RAMKAR INTERNATIONAL LIMITED 15823-00100-NAIROBI 728177624 

10 JASRYN SUPPLIES LTD 105416-00101-NAIROBI 727679171 

11 GIFTED HANDS MERCHANTS 300-60200-MERU 720705143 

12 KAMOM LIMITED 3524-00101-NAIROBI 710263344 

13 PELEKO ENTERPRISES LIMITED 13173-00100-NAIROBI 729353171 

14 STEPJO LIMITED 855-60200-MERU 713618619 

15 DIKEM LIMITED 48033-00100-NAIROBI 721393548 

16 FAST CHOICE LTD 4171-00506-NAIROBI 700053808 

17 PATRILO HOLDINGS LIMITED 740-60202-NKUBU 798570672 

18 VERDANT EMPIRE ENTERPRISES LIMITED 769-60202-NKUBU 715808606 

19 JOGIT LIMITED 1332-60200-MERU 717388930 

20 NETKAMS LIMITED 72268-00200-NAIROBI 714354172 

21 NEDIA LIMITED 112-60200-MERU 710740931 

22 MACADEAR LIMITED 15544-00100-NAIROBI 728270605 

23 GLENMOPEK INVESTMENT LTD 73-60600- MAUA 710263344 

24 TASIS ONE LTD 5025-00100 NAIROBI 736386874 

25 JOMUKI GENERAL MERCHANTS 6896-00100-NAIROBI 724601165 

26 BCF SOLUTIONS LIMITED 17595-00500-NAIROBI 780509104 

27 SOHN AND SOL TECHNOLOGIES 11696-00400-NAIROBI 718801534 

28 MARIPRO ENTERPRISES LTD 1633-60200 MERU 728091854 

29 MILASA INVESTMENT CO LTD 1029-60200 MERU 714106004 

30 PATMIN AFRICA CONTRACTORS LTD 2448 MERU 718912107 

31 RENODIX COMPANY LTD 1475 MERU 714106004 

32 LOJOM GEN CONTRACTORS LTD 444_MERU 717239224 

33 RAM'S GLOBAL LIMITED 55950 – 00100 NAIROBI 73133220 

34 KEYWEST BUILDERS LTD. 154 MERU. 727979796 

S/NO METRH/GP/03/2024-2026 SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF COMPUTERS, LAPTOPS, UPS, 
PRINTERS, PHOTOCOPIERS AND SCANNERS & THEIR ACCESSORIES 

1 VERDANT EMPIRE ENTERPRISES LIMITED 796-60202 NKUBU 715808606 

2 MACADEAR LIMITED 15544-00100 NAIROBI 728270605 

3 ANOVA COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED 1895-00606 SARIT 727555622 

4 JOGIT LIMITED 1332-60200 MERU 717388930 

5 NETKAMS LIMITED 72268-00200 NAIROBI 714354172 

6 RANKAR INTERNATIONAL LIMITED 15823-00100 NAIROBI 728177624 

7 NAJUS INTERHOME LIMITED 2599-60200 MERU 703573748 

8 RUCAPA ENTERPRISES LIMITED 15825-00100 NAIROBI 020-222022 

9 WANJENERU ENTERPRISES 19120 - 05001 NAIROBI 798403710 

10 WESLEY TRADERS LIMITED 13173-00100 NAIROBI 711825595 

11 BERYN SUPPLIES LIMITED 2351-01000 THIKA 746404909 

12 ALL SEASONS LLOYD LIMITED 23-60607 MERU 799240798 



 

 13 CALOPA LIMITED 426 - 60202 MERU 799964294 

 14 LIMAKAMBIH MERCHANTS 100-60200 MERU 741904669 

 15 DANMERTECH LIMITED 6587-00100 NAIROBI 716615226 

 16 COSUIN AFRICA LIMITED 97342-80112 MOMBASA 705302216 

 17 A-Z TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED 13873-00800 702074395 

 18 DEKIM LIMITED 48033-00100 NAIROBI 706778405 

 19 WISDOM CORNER AGENCIES 1837-00600 NAIROBI 724834122 

 20 WILKIM MERCHANTS LIMITED 242-90001 723229665 

 21 KWARITAH TRADERS LIMITED 1782-60200 MERU 721935772 

 22 EMMAND GENERAL SUPPLIES LIMITED 2413-00200 NAIROBI 729537450 

 23 VEESIGHT SOLUTIONS LIMITED 1759-00500 MAIROBI 780509104 

 24 TEAMJAY ENTERPRISES LIMITED 21897 NAIROBI 724462478 

 25 QUIDAR SUPPLIERS LIMITED 3049 MERU 726498444 

 26 TWIN VENTUES LIMITED 78032-00507 NAIROBI 726988605 

 27 SENAU SUPPLY SOLUTIONS LIMITED 656 MAUA 704718980 

 28 VIMTECH COMPUTER LIMITED 59915-00100 NAIROBI 721715198 

 29 TIMUMU ENTEREPRISES 14335-00400 NAIROBI 711290435 

 30 SOHN AND SOL TECHNOLOGIES 11696-00400 NAIROBI 718801634 

 31 GREEN FOREST PRINTERS LIMITED 1868 -00100 NAIROBI 701942980 

 32 PRINT MATT LIMITED 14260-00400 NAIROBI 723206714 

 33 MOVETECH SOLUTION LIMITED 37991 - NAIROBI 720149329 

 34 MATTEX ENTERPRISES LTD 15- 60211 KIONYO 715178533 

 35 OSIL LIMITED 38099-00100 NAIROBI 700650991 

 36 TALOS GROUP KENYA LIMITED 27246-00100 NAIROBI 722532678 

 37 LINETECH COMPUTERS AND ACCESSORIES LI 1373-60200 MERU 708277270 

 38 BIODEX MAPPING LTD 00232 - NAIROBI 724435524 

 39 MILASA INVESTMENT CO LTD 1029-60200 714106004 

 40 QUADRAM NETWORKS LTD 474-60600 MERU 708436880 

   

 
METRH/GP/04/2024- 2026 SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF PLUMBING, ELECTRICAL AND OTHER 

MATERIALS FOR MAINTENANCE OF BUILDING AND STATIONS 

 S/NO COMPANY NAME ADRESS[P.O.BOX] TEL NO 

 1 JOGIT LTD 1332-60200 MERU 717388930 

 2 AMATUM FOODS LTD 73 MITUNGUU 715009911 

 3 VERDANT EMPIRE ENTERPRISES LTD 796-60202 NKUBU 715808606 

 4 ELECTROMATIC GENERATORS SOLUTIONS 42052-00100 NAIROBI 719818364 

 5 THIRI ENTERPRISES 433-00518 NAIROBI 714456474 

 6 PLENTY AND PICKYLTD 67882-00200 NAIROBI 743836414 

 7 PERALI COMPANY LTD 571-00100 NAIROBI 721918818 

 8 PATRILO HOLDINGS LTD 740-60202 NKUBU 798570672 

 9 JASRYN SUPPLIES LTD 105416-00101 NAIROBI 727679171 

 10 NYUNDO VENTURES LTD 437 MERU 720448253 

 11 GOLD SPIKE COMPANY LTD 100840-00101 NAIROBI 722359088 

 12 WIZMATE HARDWARE AND SYSTEMS LTD 50103-00100 NAIROBI 720712623 

 13 OLYTEK HOLDINGS LTD 2455-60200 724025576 

 14 FLAMANT ENTERPRISES LTD 24550-60200 MERU 724025576 

 15 MKETU LTD 60200 MERU 724486507 

 16 NEDIA LTD 112-60200 MERU 710740931 

 17 MACADEAR LTD 15544-00100 NAIROBI 728270605 

 18 NETKAMS LTD 72268-00200 NAIROBI 714354172 

 19 RUKAME HOLDINGS LTD 26054-00504 NAIROBI 722480693 

 20 ISPAL VENTURES LTD 1475-00621 VILLAGE MA 721722451 

 21 MARIPRO ENTERPRISES LTD 1633-60200 MERU 728091854 

 22 DIADEMS VENTURES LTD 403-00606 NAIROBI 727325365 

 23 LINK BITS LTD 1160-00400 NAIROBI 720800554 

 24 RENODIX COMPANY LTD 147-MERU 714106004 



 

25 KELMU M LTD 164-60200 MERU 712232831 

26 FAIRMED VENTURES LTD 3760600-MERU 707799345 

27 TOUCHPAD INVESTMENT LIMITED 54610-00200 725424188 

28 PETERMU DESIGN & ACCREATION 219-60600 MAUA 719272282 

29 MUNEMARK COMPANY LTD 23-60200-MERU 710338899 

30 LOJOM GEN CONTRACTORS LTD 444_MERU 717239224 

31 RAM'S GLOBAL LIMITED 55950 – 00100 NAIROBI 73133220 

32 KEYWEST BUILDERS LTD. 154 MERU. 727979796 

 
S/NO 

METRH/GP/05/2024- 2026 SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF NEWSPAPERS, 
MAGAZINESAND PERIODICALS 

    



 
S/NO 

METRH/GP/06/2024- 2026 SUPPLY AND DELIVERY INSTALLATION AND 
COMMISSIONING OF MEDICAL, DENTAL AND GENERAL EQUIPMENT

 

1 PROMEX INVESTMENT 3261-60200-MERU 725711855 

2 WISDOMCORNER AGENCIES 1837-00600-NAIROBI 724834122 

3 TRIPPLE BIOVITALS LIMITED 38600-00100-NAIROBI 703551536 

4 STAFEL ORTOCARE LIMITED 105130-NAIROBI 721548426 

5 DIADEMS VENTURES LIMITED 403-00606-NAIROBI 727325365 

6 APICALMED LIMITED 102878-00101-NAIROBI 715141694 

7 TWIN VENTURES LTD 78032-00507-NAIROBI 726988605 

8 SEMU MEDICAL TECHNOLOGY LIMITED 24982-00100-NAIROBI 722723493 

9 ISP;AL VENTURES LIMITED 1475-00621-VILLAGE MA 721722451 

10 COSUIN AFRICA LIMITED 97342-80112-MOMBASA 726977062 

11 DARIROSE ENTERPRISES LTD 2993-00200-NAIROBI 715979868 

12 ALEXANDER HEALTHCARE LTD 62022-00200-NAIROBI 203589444 

13 STARTER ESSENTIAL TRADERS LTD 696-60200-MERU 795869166 

14 RENODIX COMPANY LIMITED 1475-60200-MERU 714106004 

15 BIOOSURGICAL (EA) LTD 6389-00200-NAIROBI 757131570 

16 ANTWAN LIMITED 964-60200-MERU 728177624 

17 TRAVOTECH AGENCIES LTD 924-00300-NAIROBI 721907439 

18 JERRY PRIDE LIMITED 152-00221-MATATHIA 720129684 

19 MEDIQUIP GLOBAL 34005-00100-NAIROBI 727585359 

20 RAMKAR INTERNATIONAL LIMITED 15823-00100-NAIROBI 728177624 

21 CAROHUB CONSULTING LTD 471-60202-NKUBU 788109328 

22 RUKAMU HOLDINGS LIMITED 26054-00504- NAIROBI 722480693 

23 ZALELY ENTERPRISES LIMITED 4071-00100-NAIROBI 740438320 

24 MACDEAN GENERAL INVESTMENT LTD 1989-50100-KAKAMEGA 795856854 

25 DREKEYS ENTERPRISES 2404-50100-KAKAMEGA 711239920 

26 CCALLAT INVESTMENTS LIMITED 740-6020-NKUBU 070437943
7 27 ALAMALIA COMPANY LTD 599435-00200, NAIROBI 704379437 

28 REGIONAL CITY SUPPLIES LTD 3155-60200-MERU 710627296 

29 FM MEDICARE TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED 85904-00100 NAIROBI 721599404 

30 QUIDAR SUUPLIER LIMITED 3049-60200-MERU 726498444 

31 BELASAR LIMITED 7254-00100-NAIROBI 740438320 

32 CRYSTAL TOP LIMITED 33939-00600-NAIROBI 710434735 

33 ALSTEVIA HEALTHCARE LTD. 21893 -00200, NAIROBI 721783345 

34 NATSKO MEDICAL AND GENERAL 
SUPPLIES L 

2-60605-MUTHARA 796504905 

35 KENATS MEDICAL AND GENERAL 
SUPPLIES LT 

2-60605-MIKINDURI 796504905 

36 TOUCHPAD INVESTMENT LIMITED 54610-00200 725424188 

 
S/NO 

METRH/GP/07/2024- 2026 SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF BUILDING AND ROAD 
MAINTENANCE MATERIALS 

1 GLOBAL MAN PAPER LTD                           341-60600 MAUA 733400400 

2 KAMON LTD 5467 NAIROBI 710263344 

3 DENDARK LTD 964-60200 MERU 722508417 

4 GLENMOPEK INVESTMENTS LTD 73-60600 MAUA 710263344 

5 MACADEAR LTD 15544-00100 NAIROBI 728270605 

6 OLYTEK HOLDINGS LTD 2455-60200 MERU 724025576 

7 MKETU LTD 60200 MERU 727486507 

8 JOGIT LTD 1332-602200 MERU 717388930 

9 NETKAM LTD 72268-00200 NAIROBI 714354172 

10 FLAMANT ENTERPRISES LTD 2455-60200 MERU 724025576 

11 KELMU M LIMITED 164-60200 MERU 712232831 

12 ROJAMA LIMITED 855-60200 MERU 728357678 

13 AMUTUM FOODS LTD 73 MITINGUU 715009911 



14 STEGMAK CONSTRUCTION LTD 3083-60200 MERU 715599999 

 15 JOMUKI GENERAL MERCHANTS 6896-00100 NAIROBI 724601165 

 16 KENTEL SERVICES LTD 362-60200 MERU 720104058 



 

17 SANDY GENERAL CONTRACTORS LTD 1237-00600 NAIROBI 724834122 

18 SOLOH WORDWIDE INTER-ENTERPRISESLTD 1868-00100 NAIROBI 701942980 

19 NEDIA LTD 112-60200 MERU 710740931 

20 PELEKO ENTERPRISES LTD 13173-00100 NAIROBI 729353171 

21 THIRI ENTERPRISES LTD 433-00518 NAIROBI 714456474 

22 DIKEM LTD 48033-00100 NAIROBI 706778405 

23 MUKEI HOLDINGS LTD 11769-NAIROBI 7249440089 

24 JUFAH INVESTMENTS LIMITED 11769-NAIROBI 724940089 

25 TOUCHPAD INVESTMENT LIMITED 54610-00200 725424188 

26 LOJOM GEN CONTRACTORS LTD 444_MERU 717239224 

27 RAM'S GLOBAL LIMITED 55950 – 00100 NAIROBI 73133220 

28 KEYWEST BUILDERS LTD. 154 MERU. 727979796 

 

 
S/NO 

METRH/GP/08/2024- 2026 SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF SANITARY, CLEANING MATERIALS AND 
DETERGENTS 

1 KARITA GENERAL MARCHANTS 6818-00300 NAIROBI 796451897 

2  

SURGICALS AND DISPOSABLE EA LIMITED 
 

1868-00100 NAIROBI 
 

701942980 

3 BELASAR LIMITED 7254-00100 NAIROBI 740438320 

4 AMILDEEN COMPANY LIMITED 7608-40100 KISUMU 719818364 

5 JADORI INTERNATIONAL LIMITED 40269-00100 NAIROBI 740438320 

6 GABINNAH TRADERS LIMITED 1687-60200 MERU 726102088 

7 QUIDAR SUPPLIERS LIMITED 3049-MERU 726498444 

8 GLOBALMAN PAPER LIMITED 314-60600 MAUA 733400400 

9 STARTER ESSENTIAL TRADERS LIMITED 696-60200 MERU 725944548 

10 RUKAMU HOLDINGS LIMITED 26054-00504 NAIROBI 722480693 

11 MATHAN INNOVATION LIMITED 421 MERU 705233756 

12 CALLAT INVESTMENT LIMITED 740 - MERU 798570672 

13 QUESTECH INVESTMENTS 34259-00100 NAIROBI 723756069 

14 SINNEX SUPPLIES 448-60200 MERU 742083411 

15 DARIROSE ENTERPRISES LIMITED 2993-00200 NAIROBI 728316434 

16 SANAU SUPPLY SOLUTIONS LIMITED 656 MAUA 704718980 

17 SHANYE INVESTMENTS 32533-00600 NAIROBI 723836430 

18 FORMEL EAGLE MERCHANT 118-60402 IGOJI 713707367 

19 VITA SOFISTICATA GENERAL MERCHANDISE A 23013 -00100 NAIROBI 722684911 

20 JOSRYN SUPPLIES LIMITED 105416-00101 NAIROBI 727679171 

21 WISDCORNER AGENCIES 1237-00600 NAIROBI 724834122 

22 GREJAB ENTERPRISES 3288-60200 MERU 720615548 

23 EMMAND GENERAL SUPPLIES LIMITED 2413 - 00200 NAIROBI 729537450 

24 BLOX BLOCHAIN LIMITED 323 -  NAIROBI 727420430 

25 FREDSTAR TRADERS 192- 60200 MERU 799855696 

26 RUCAPA ENTERPRISES LIMITED 15825- 00100 NAIROBI 726988605 

27 LEO MEDICAL STORES LIMITED 35341-00200 NAIROBI 728565073 

28 FOSKA ENTERPRISES LIMITED 1768 -  60200 MERU 78730540 

29 SHONEVA COMPANY LIMITED 1163 MERU 710796712 

    

 
S/NO 

 
METRH/GP/09/2024-2026 SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF FUELS, OIL AND LUBRICANTS 

1 PIONEER MWENGE AGENCIES 30884 - 00100 NAIROBI 729641348 

2 JOMUKI GENERAL MARCHANTS 6896-00100 NAIROBI 724601165 

3 CALOPA LIMITED 426-60202 MERU 799964294 

4 RALJI RAMJI FILLING STATION LIMITED 385-60200 MERU 722872315 

5 TOTAL ENERGIES MARKETING PLC 30736-NAIROBI 712897000 

    
 

 
S/NO 

METRH/GP/10/2024- 2026 SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF TYRES, TUBES AND RIMS FOR MOTOR 
VEHICLES AND MOTOR CYCLE, SPARE PARTS AND BATTERIES 

1 BRINET VENTURES LTD 690-00232-RUIRU 720752944 

    



 

2 KINLING TECH LTD 148-60202-NKUBU 758962626 

3 GLENMOPEK INVESTMENT LTD 73-60600-MAUA 710263344 

4 KAMOM LTD 5467-NAIROBI 710263344 

5 CLYVTECH COMPANY LTD 3181-60200-MERU 726787726 

6 CALOPA LTD 426-60202-MERU 721209341 

7 MAXTOP LTD 26744-00100- 
NAIROBI 

725152882 

8 NICDOR LTD 2599-60200-MERU 727812603 

9 MARIPRO ENTERPRISES LTD 1633-60200 MERU 728091854 

10 WESLEY TRADERS LTD 13173-00400- 
NAIROBI 

711825595 

11 GIFTED HANDS MERCHANTS 300-60200-MERU 720705143 

12 PIONEER MWENGE AGENCIES 30884-00100- 
NAIROBI 

729641348 

13 LIMAKAMBIH MERCHANTS 100-60200-MERU 720705143 

    
 

 
S/NO 

 

METRH/GP/11/2024- 2026 SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF HOSPITAL STAFF, PATIENT UNIFORM 

AND LINEN. 

1 MEDIHUB LIMITED 35341-00200 
NAIROBI 

110597649 

2 MADEAN GTENERAL INVEWSTMENT LOTD 198950100- 
KIAKAQMEGA 

725923508 

3 MKETU LIMJITED 111-60200-MERU 709241000 

4 JADORI INTERNATIONAL LIMITED 40269-00100- 
NAIROBI 

740438320 

5 PELEKO ENTERPRISES LIMITED 13173-00100- 
NAIROBI 

729353171 

6 DENTER ENTERPRISES 56775-00200- 
NAIROBI 

720752944 

7 MATAJI COMPANY LIMITED 79135-00100- 
NAIROBI 

757331751 

8 EMMACOM TECH LIMITED 212-60200-MERU 708726091 

9 DREKEYS ENTERPRISES 2404-50100- 
KIAKAMEGA 

725205550 

10 SEMU MEDICAL TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED 24-982-00100- 
NAIROBI 

722723493 

11 KELMU M LIMITED 164-60200-MERU 712232831 

12 MEVALLY INVESTMENT LIMITED 3083-60200-MERU 729537450 

13 TWIN VENTURES LTD 78032-00507NAIROBI 726988605 

14 EDENTIMES ENTERPRISES LTD 2232-00100-NAIROBI 722138978 

15 DASYM EAST AFRICA 2551-60200-MERU 729070571 

16 COSUIN AFRICA LIMITED 97342-80112- 
MOMBASA 

705302216 

17 WILKIM MERCDHANTS 242-90001-MERU 723229665 

18 CLAY DESIGN BRANDING &PUBLICRELATIONS 263-00605-NAIROBI 724572201 

19 ADZON COMPANY LTD 3261-60200-MERU 720202868 

20 ANTWAY LIMITED 964-60200-MERU 728177624 

21 RAMKAR INTERNATIONAL LIMITED 15823-00100- 
NAIROBI 

728177624 

22 OLYTEK HOLDINGS LIMITED 2455-60200-MERU 724025576 

23 JERRY PRIDE LIMITED 142-00221-MATATHIA 720129684 

24 WISDOMCDORNER AGENCIES 1237-00600-NAIROBI 724834122 

25 LIRSOI CHEM COMPANY LIMITED 1868-00100-NAIROBI 722509972 

26 FLAMANT ENTRPRISESLIMITED 2455-60200-MERU 724025576 

27 HAWAGI COMPANY LIMITED 9615-00300-NAIROBI 713484929 

28 CRYSTAL TOP LIMITED 33939-00600- 
NAIROBI 

712734735 

    

S/NO METRH/GP/12/2024- 2026 SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF DRINKING WATER 

    



 

    

 
 

S/NO 

 

METRH/GP/13/2024-26 SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF FOOD AND RATION AND RELATED 

INGREDIENTS 

1 CIAKAILF ENTERPRISES 1582-50100 799240798 

2 REGIONAL CITY SUPPLIERS 3155-60200 710627296 

3 SURGICALS AND DISPOSAL EAST AFRICA 1868-00100 701940980 

4 VADA SOLUTION LTD 3083-60200 746858753 

5 LAWTHIKI GENERAK MERCHANTS 88-60607 712528501 

6 VIBRANT EKA LIMITED 8467-0200 738366874 

7 CAROHUB CONSULTING LIMITED 471-60202 788109328 

8 SANDEN ENTERPISES 59219-0200 723191779 

9 CRYSTAL TOP LTD 33939-00600 712734735 

10 MAFUKO INDUSTRIES LIMITED 385- 60200 724265757 

11 NICDOR LIMITED 2599-60200 727812603 

12 FLOROMA INVESTMENT 855-60200 713618619 

13 KENTEL SERVICES LTD 362-60200 720104058 

14 MAEVE INTERNATIONAL 78-60200 768844484 

15 SHANIKAM ENTERPRISES 221-60200 727518165 

16 GRAMAN ENTERPRISES 154-00518 796634397 

17 KANASU ENTERPRISES 47-60607 796634397 

18 BRIKIMU MERCHANTS 103-60607 793953108 

19 ALLSEASONS LLYOD LTD 23- 60607 799240798 

20 JERRY PRIDE LTD 152-00221 720129684 

21 BERYLN SUPPLIERS 2357-01000 746404909 

22 CALOPA LTD 426-60202 799964294 

23 PELEKO ENTERPRISES 13173-00100 729353171 

24 GETSAMINTEL INVESMENT LTD 72974-00200 722374488 

25 WILKIM MERCHANT LTD 242-90001 723229665 

26 DIADEMS VENTURES LIMITED 403-00606 727325365 

27 LIMAKAMBIH MERCHANTS 100-60200 741904669 

28 COSUIN AFRICA 9342-80112 705302216 

29 GIFTED HAND MERCHANTS 300-60200 720705143 

30 BRANIKAN ENTERPRISES 185-60402 788242156 

31 ORDOR LIMITED 797-60200 726501595 

32 MAYER VENTURERS LIMITED 38415-00100 722608204 

33 PERALI COMPANY LIMITED 571-00100 721918818 

34 HAWAGI COMPANY 9615-00300 713484929 

35 TASIS ONE LTD 5025-00100 736386874 

36 OTAWEFARIM LTD 2694 Nairobi 725563936 

37 ONE ZERO ONE SUPERMARKET 5336033-6033 ISIOLO 727340869 

38 MUKONYE GENERAL VENTURES 5957-NAIIROBI 723787159 

39 TUNUSAIDI COMPANY LIMITED 11-60300 ISIOLO 721340869 

40 ATTICON LIMITED 6911-NAIROBI  

41 BAELINK INVESTMENTS LTD 36-NAIROBI 725563936 

42 FRIMU EXPRESS LIMITED 105130-NAIROBI 721612394 

43 TSAVO WEST DEVELOPERS LIMITED 90138 MAKINDU 720085437 

44 MOTECH LOGISTICS LIMITED 236-60200-MERU 705725302 



 

S/NO 14 /2024-26 SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF VACCINES, MEDICAL, DRUGS, AND NON- 
PHARMACUTICALS 

1 JAKINYA COMPANY LIMITED 986-60200-MERU 727883909 

2 RUCAPA ENTERPRISES LTD 15825-00100- 
NAIROBI 

726988605 

3 DAKIKA PHARMACEUTICALS LTD 165-10402-MERU 727878689 

4 LIMELIGHT CHEMIST LTD 78-60200-MERU 726773385 

5 MUTINDWA CHEMISTS LTD 1006-60200-MERU 722977762 

6 KINLING TECH LIMITED 148-60602-NKUBU 758962626 

7 QUIDAR SUPPLIES LTD 3049-60200 MERU 726498444 

8 MEDOX PHARMACEUTICALS LTD 52771-00200-MERU 722206261 

9 JASHRIL KENYA 929-RUIRU 723609183 

10 DENDAK LTD 964-60200-MERU 722508417 

11 FRELIMAP S CARE LIMITED 192-60200-MERU 758874490 

12 MEVALLY INVESTMENTS LTD 3083-60200-MERU 729537450 

13 REGIONAL CITY SUPPLIES LTD 3155-60200-MERU 710627296 

14 DREKEYS ENTERPRISES 2404-50100- 
KAKAMEGA 

711239920 

15 INSPIRE PHACEUTICAL LTD 1730-00606-NAIROBI 716663333 

16 BINAM ENTERPRISES LTD 1962-60200-MERU 736531168 

17 STAFEL ORTHOCARE LTD 154-60602-MERU 721548426 

18 MARKET VIEW ENTERPRISES 31666-00600- 
NAIROBI 

724834122 

19 TREVIKA COMPANY LTD 193-60602-KIANJAI 726501595 

20 SCORP MEDITECH LIMITED 9551-NAIROBI 728034428 

21 APICALMED LTD 102878-00101- 
NAIROBI 

720615548 

22 SULUHU PHARMACEUTICAL LTD 1966-60200-MERU 712438758 

23 SAI PHARMACEUTICALS KENYA LTD 66551-00800- 
NAIROBI 

722644144 

24 SALIX PHARMA LTD 1966-60200-MERU 115231808 

25 EASTLEIGH PHARMACEUTICAL COMPANY LTD 167-00610-NAIROBI 791742143 

26 VIBRANT EKA LIMITED 8467-00200-NAIROBI 738366874 

27 DARIROS ENTERPRISES 2993-00200-NAIROBI 728316434 

28 MACDEAN GENERAL INVESTMENT LTD 1989-50100- 
KAKAMEGA 

795856854 

29 CLORITI PHARMACEUTICAL EA LTD 1868-00100-NAIROBI 701942980 

30 THESARI INVESTMENT LTD 22006-00400- 
NAIROBI 

723756069 

31 WILLING FREIGHT SERVICES LTD 2716-00100-NAIROBI 751111129 

32 SEMU MEDICAL TECHNOLOGIES 344-50300- 
KAKAMEGA 

7295923508 

33 TASIS ONE LTD 11123-00100- 
NAIROBI 

736386874 

34 DIKEM LTD 48033-00100- 
NAIROBI 

721393548 

35 KENTEL SERVICES LTD 362-60200-MERU 720104058 

36 SAFEWAYS MEDCAL SUPPLIES LTD 60466-00400- 
NAIROBI 

722558132 

37 ALLMED MEDICAK SUPPLIES LTD 56549-00200- 
NAIROBI 

721985707 

38 MEDIPOINT EA LTD 36066-00200- 
NAIROBI 

706413637 

39 SONTRUST SOLUTIONS LTD 13279-00100- 
NAIROBI 

721539938 

40 TRAVOTECK AGENCIES LTD 924-00300 NAIROBI 721907439 

41 ALPHAEPIK HOLDINGS LTD 4033-00400-NAIROBI 712659583 

42 ENYAP PROJECTS LTD 13279-00100- 
NAIROBI 

721539938 

43 CARDIOSCOPE MEDICAL SUPPLIES LTD 1143-00100-NAIROBI 725168895 



 

44 MEDIONICS HEALTHCARE LTD 2469-00200-NAIROBI 712886148 

45 SURGILINKS LTD 14461-00800- 
NAIROBI 

722204929 

46 KENATS MEDICAL AND GENERAL SUPPLIES LT 2-60605-MIKINDURI 7960504905 

47 PROCLINIC SCIENCES AGENCIES 1276-01000-NAIROBI 721948149 

48 DABIZZ SOLUTIONS 32533-00600- 
KASARANI 

723836430 

49 NATSKO MEDICAL AND GENERAL SUPPLIES L 2-60605-MUTHAARA 796504905 

50 OMAERA PHARMACEUTICALS LTD 78780-00507- 
NAIROBI 

20352371819 

51 RUKAME HOLDINGS LTD 26054-00504- 
NAIROBI 

722480693 

52 BONUS VENTURES KENYA LTD 52533-60200-MERU 722833519 

53 PROMEX INVESTMENTS 3261-60200-MERU 725711855 

54 BRUKE WORLD SCIENTIFIC LTD 51312-00200- 
NAIROBI 

725426203 

55 MARIPRO ENTERPRISES LTD 1633-60200 MERU 728091854 

56 LUED(A) CHEMICALS LTD 32269-00600- 
NAIROBI 

739183992 

57 MEDIFILM EAST AFRICA LIMITED 1263-THIKA 721948149 

58 PAWIN PHARMACY LIMITED 3665-NAIROBI 736339232 

59 MICKDIMS LTD 2892-EMBU 720943057 

60 SCOPIO SOLUTIONS LTD 1966-6022-MERU 725475619 

61 AFRODENT SUPPLIES 870-00600 NAIROBI 722419696 

62 ORTHOMEDICS AND PHARMACUTICALS LTD 3705 ELDORET 702961301 

63 TROPHYDENT SUPPLIES NAIROBI 723662730 

64 SURGISTEM LTD 18290-NAKURU 719727601 

65 DELICKS PHARMACEUTICALS CO. LIMITED 1370-60200 MERU 0719331470/072 
4967434 

66 MATAJI COMPANY LIMITED 79135-00100- 
NAIROBI 

757331751 

67 SURGIPHARM LIMITED BOX 4603 NAIROBI 722204707 

 
 

S/NO 

MeTRH/GP/15/2024-26 -SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF MORTUARY CHEMICALS AND BODY 
EMBALMING 

1  

BELASAR LIMITED 
7254-00100-NAIROBI 740438320 

2 MARIPRO ENTERPRISES LTD 1633-60200 MERU 728091854 

3 ZALELY ENTERPRISES LIMITED 4071-00100-NAIROBI 740438320 

4 LOIZSOL CHEM COMPANY LTD 1868-00100 701942980 

5 WILLING FREIGHT SERVICES LIMITED 2716-00100- 
MOMBASA 

751111129 

6 TRAVOTECH AGENCIES LTD 924-00300-NAIROBI 720737151 

7 LUED(A)CHEMICALS LTD 32269-00600- 
NAIROBI 

739183992 

 

 

S/NO 

MeTRH/GP/16/2024-2026 -SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF MEDICAL DEVICES AND IMPLANTS 

1 ELSMED KENYA LTD 191818-00100- 
NAIROBI 

742719899 

2 SHARIMA ORTHOPEDI(AFRICA) LTD 2819-00606-NAIROBI 713654310 

3 MEDI SPECIALITY SUPPLIES LTD 8935-00300 MOI 
AVENUE 

726698455 

4 MEDICARE EXEL MEDICAL LTD 27728-00506- 
NAIROBI0 

112791514 

5 LIMELIGHT CHEMIST LTD 1871-60200-MERU 726773385 

6 RUCAPA ENTERPRISES LTD 15825-00100- 
NAIROBI 

726988605 

7 LUED (A) CHEMICALS LTD 32269-00600- 
NAIROBI 

739183992 

8 ANTWAN LTD 964-60200-MERU 728177624 

9 LIZSOL CHEM COMPANY LTD 1868-00100-NAIROBI 701942980 



 

10 ALEZANDER HEALTHCARE LTD 62022-00200- 
NAIROBI 

020-3868795 

11 CARDIOSCOPE MEDICAL SUPPLIES LTD 1143-00100-NAIROBI 725168895 

12 APICALMED LTD 102878-00101- 
NAIROBI 

715141694 

13 SCIENCESCOPE LTD 72963-00200- 
NAIROBI 

722202136 

14 TRAVOTECH AGENCIES LTD 924-00300-NAIROBI 721907439 

15 ZALEY ENTERPRISE LTD 4071-00100-NAIROBI 740438320 

16 MEXIMED AFRICA LTD 105394-00101- 
NAIROBI 

719777783 

17 AFRODENT SUPPLIES 870-00600 NAIROBI 722419696 

18 ORTHOMEDICS AND PHARMACUTICALS LTD 3705 ELDORET 702961301 
19 TROPHYDENT SUPPLIES NAIROBI 723662730 

 
S/NO 

MeTRH/GP/17/2024-2026 -SSUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF MEDICAL IMAGING RELATED 

CONSUMABLES 

1 ALLMED MEDICAL SUPPLIES LIMITED 56549-00200- 
NAIROBI 

706056335 

2 BRANDIFIC LIMITED 79760200-MERU 726501595 

3 VIBRANT EKA LIMITED 8467-0200-NAIROBI 738366874 

4 MARKETVIEW ENTERPRISES 31666-00600-NAROBI 724834122 

5 MARIPRO ENTERPRISES LTD 633-60200-MERU 728091854 

6 STAFEL ORTHOCARE LIMITED 154-60200-MERU 721548426 

7 RAMKAR INTERNATIONHAL LIMITED 15823-00100 
NAIROBI 

728177624 

8 SAFEWAYS MEDICALS SUPPLIERSW LTD 12032-00400- 
NAIROBI 

722558132 

9 CARDEIOSCOPE MEDICAL SUPPLIESW LTD 1143-00100-NAIROBI 725168895 

10 JADORI INTERNATIONAL LIMITED 40269-00100- 
NAIROBI 

740438320 

11 MEDICAL EQUIPMENT &CONSUMABLES 27795-00100- 
NAIROBI 

79337475 

12 LUED(A)CHEMICALS LTD 32269-00600- 
NAIROBI 

739183992 

13 LIZSOL CHEM COMPANY LTD 317871-220520- 
NAIROBI 

720694000 

14 ESSENTIAL LAB CARE LIMITED 8132-00100-NAIROBI 725744548 

15 THESARI INVESTMENT LIMITED 22006-00100- 
NAIROBI 

723756069 

16 APICALMEDE LIMITED 102878-00100- 
NAIROBI 

715141694 

17 BELASAR LIMITED 7254-00100-NAIROBI 740438320 

18 ANTWAY LIMITED 964-60200-MERU 728177624 

19 MEXMED AFRICA LTD 105394-00101- 
NAIROBI 

719777783 

20 HEWA TELE 13625-00800-Kisumu 721160393 

21 ROLOGY MEDICAL KENYA LTD 26470- NAIROBI 723533760 

22 TECHWORTH SYSTEMS INTERNATIONAL 30443-NAIROBI 724649064 

23 MEDFIM EAST AFRICA LIMITED 1264-THIKA 721948149 

24 FAIRMED VENTURES LTD 313-60200 MERU 787799345 

25 ADRIAN KIM GENERAL SUPPLIES LTD 883-60200-MERU 710650343 

26 AMED HEALTHCARE LTD 34567-NAIROBI 742176587 

 
S/NO 

MeTRH/GP/18/2024-2026 SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF FIREWOOD AND CHARCOAL AND 

COOKING GAS (LPG) 

1 CALOPA LIMITED 426-60202 799964294 

2 LIMAKAMBIH MERCHANT 100-60200 741904669 

3 TASIS ONE LTD 5025-00100 730386874 

4 ALLSEASONS LLYOD LTD 23-60607 799740798 

5 BRIKIMU MERCHANTS 103-60607 793953108 



 

6 GRAMAN ENTERPRISES 154-00518 796634397 

7 CIAKAILE ENTERPRISES 1582-50100 799240798 

8 POWER OPTIONS LTD 4221-00200 716611126 

9 MARIPRO ENTERPRISES LTD 633-60200-MERU 728091854 

10 MITHILA SURGICAL LTD 38100- 00623 784236725 

11 MARIPRO ENTERPRISES LTD 633-60200-MERU 728091854 

12 ADZON COMPANY LTD 3261-60200 720202868 

13 JONELIOUS INVESTMENT LTD 3252-60200 MERU 714106004 

14 FAIRMED VENTURES LTD 313-60200 MERU 787799345 

15 ADRIAN KIM GENERAL SUPPLIES LTD 883-60200-MERU 710650343 

S/NO MeTRH/GP/19/2024-2026- SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF MEDICAL GASES 

1 GLENMOPEK INVESTMENTS LTD 73-60600-MAUA 710263344 

2 MARIPRO ENTERPRISES LTD 1633-60200 MERU 728091854 

3 KAMOM LIMITED 5467-00100-NAIROBI 710263344 

4 DEBRA LIMITED 47425-00100- 
NAIROBI 

7205138400 

5 HEWA TELE 13625-00800-KIsumu 721160393 

    

S/NO MeTRH/GP/20/2024-2026 - SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF HOUSE HOLD APPLIANCES 

1 MUKETHA PREMIUM AGENCIES 23-60607 MIKINDURI 101819933 

2 WANJENERU ENTERPRISE 19120-05001 1140982921 

3 CIAKAILE ENTERPRISES 1582-50100 
KAKAMEGA 

799240798 

4 PESSY & SONS LTD 4787-00100 NAIROBI 726244705 

5 TREASURE HANDS GEN. SUPLIERS 433-00300 NAIROBI 725880924 

6 ZONNAH AGENCY 517-60200 MERU 722631933 

7 KINLING TECH LIMITED 148-00202 NKUBU 758962626 

    

S/NO MeTRH/GP/22/2024-2026- SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF HOUSE HOLD APPLIANCES 

1 TIMUMU ENTERPRISES 14335-00400- 
NAIROBI 

711290435 

2 MATAJI COMPANY LIMITED 79135-00100- 
NAIROBI 

757331751 

3 ZALELY ENTERPRISES LIMITED 4071-00100-NAIROBI 740438320 

4 BOFALI AGENCIES 47-60607-MIKINDURI 797856465 

5 WELLPOIT INVESTMENT LTD 10181-00100- 
NAIROBI 

722212109 

    

S/NO MeTRH/GP/23/2024-2026- SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF LABORATORY REAGENTS 

1 BIOCARE HEALTH SYSTEMS LIMITED 1470-00400 NAIROBI 723835776 

2 BIOQUEST KENYA LIMITED 5478-00200 NAIROBI 716808080 

3 ELSMED KENYA LIMITED 19118-00100 
NAIROBI 

742719899 

4 LIZSOL CHEM COMPANY LIMITED 1868-00100 NAIROBI 761942980 

5 LABNAL MEDICAL SOLUTIONS LIMITED 9570-00200 NAIROBI 713675111 

6 BIOTEC LABORATORIES K. LTD 45941 - 00100 
NAIROBI 

202725801 

7 TRAVOTECH AGENCIES LIMITED 924-00300 NAIROBI 721907439 

8 MEDIPAL MEDICAL SUPPLIES LIMITED 2363-00200 NAIROBI 728333092 

9 APICALMED LIMITED 102878-00101 
NAIROBI 

715141696 

10 MEDIONICS HEALTHCARE LIMITED 2469-00200 NAIROBI 712886148 

11 MEDIPOINT E.A LIMITED 36066 - 00200 
NAOROBI 

706413637 

12 SPENOMATIC LABS & CHEMICALS LIMITED 39935 - 00623 
NAIROBI 

724791081 

13 STARTER ESSENTIAL TRADERS LIMITED 696-60200 MERU 725744548 

14 ANTWAN LIMITED 964 - MERU 728177624 

15 DREKEYS ENTERPRISES 2404-50100 711239920 



 

  KAKAMEGA  

16 VADA SOLUTIONS LIMITED 3083 - 0200 MERU 746858753 

17 MACDEAN GENERAL INVESTMENT LTD 1989-50100 
KAKAMEGA 

795856854 

18 GLENMOPEK INVESTMENTS LTD 73 - 60600 MAUA 710263344 

19 SEMU MEDICAL TECHNOLOGIES LTD 24982-00100 
NAIROBI 

722723493 

20 LUED (A) CHEMICALS LIMITED 32269-00600 
NAIROBI 

739183992 

21 WILLING FREIGHT SERVICES LIMITED 2716-00100 NAIROBI 751111129 

22 RENAISSANCE HEALTH LIMITED 72676-00200 705984252 

23 CHEM-LAB LIMITED 38779-00600 
NAIROBI 

722822595 

24 SURGIPATH SERVICES E.A LIMITED 10511 - 00200 
NAIROBI 

729566598 

25 ULTRALAB E.A LIMITED 2618-00200 NAIROBI 722979368 

26 HASS SCIENTIFIC AND MEDICAL SUPPLIES LT 8342 - 00100 
NAIROBI 

202030070/1 

27 CLINICAL PRECISION LIMITED 73150-00200 
NAIROBI 

780242701 

28 CHEMOQUIP LIMITED 32565-00600 
NAIROBI 

724255982 

29 KARISHMA HEALTHCARE SOLUTIONS LIMITED 48180-00100 
NAIROBI 

719396611 

30 MARKET VIEW ENTERPRISES 31666-00600 
NAIROBI 

724834122 

31 MAEVE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED 78-60200-MERU 768844484 

32 MARIPRO ENTERPRISES LTD 1633-60200 MERU 728091854 

33 XIAM SOLUTIONS LTD 13303-NAKURU 722981781 
 

 
S/NO 

 

MeTRH/GP/24/2024-2026-SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF PRINTING AND HOSPITAL 

STATIONARY 

1 SANAU SUPPLY SOLUTION LTD 656- 60600 704718980 

2 KINLING TECHNOLOGY LTD 148- 60202 758962626 

3 MARKET VIEW ENTERPRISES 31666-00600 724834122 

4 EMBRA TRADERS LIMITED 787-60200 729669393 

5 CLAY DESIGN BRANDING AND PUBLIC RELATI 491-60300 733623668 

6 ETHANGUNE GENERAL SUPPLIES 571-60202 724804103 

7 SOLOH WORLDWIDE INTER ENTERPRISES 1868-00100 701942980 

9 VUILKIM MERCHANTS LIMITED 242- 90001 723229665 

10 MATAJI COMPANY LTD 75135-00100 757331751 

11 EMMAND GENERAL SUPPLIES 2431-00200 729537450 

12 KENPAK GENERAL AGENCIES LTD 571- 60202 724804103 

13 GLENMOPEK INVESTMENT LTD 73-60600 710263344 

14 THESARI INVESTMENTS LTD 22006-00400 723756069 

15 KUNPACK VENTURES 571-60202 724804103 

16 MARIPRO ENTERPRISES LTD 1633-60200 MERU 728091854 

GENERAL SERVICES 

  

MeTRH/GS/01/2024-2026-- SUPPLY AND DELIVERY REPAIR AND MAINTAINANCE OF 

FIRE FIGHTING AND SAFETY EQUIPMENTS 

1 ARTSPACES SYSTEMS LTD 2124-60200-MERU 710681533 

2 ANTWANLTD 964-60200-MERU 728177624 

3 BELSAR LTD 7254-00100-NAIROBI 740438320 

4 GLENMOPEK INVESTMENT LTD 73-60600-MAUA 726371519 

5 ZALEY ENTERPRISES LTD 4071-00100-NAIROBI 740438320 

6 A-Z TECHNOLOGIES LTD 13873-00800- 
NAIROBI 

204920000 



 

 MeTRH/GS/02/2024-2026-- SERVICING ,OF ICT EQUIPMENT AND OFFICE PROVISSION OF 

NETWORKING SOFTWARE INSTALLATION AND DEVELOPMENT AND CONFIGURATION 

SERVICES,INSTALLCOMMISSION AND MAINTAIN MEDICAL /CLINICALRELATED 

SOFTWAREMINTERNET AND SUPPORT SERVICES AND SUPPLY DELIVERY,COMMISSIONING AND 

TESTING CCTV AND OTHER SECURITY EQUIPMENT 

1 TASIS ONE 5025-0100-NAIROBI 738366874 

2 CALIPHAX HOLDINGS LIMITED 17595-00500 
NAIROBI 

780509104 

3 INFOTRACK 23081-00100- 
NAIROBI 

202338988 

4 LINETECH COMPUTERS AND ACCESSORIES LI 1373-60200 MERU 708277270 

5 MOVETECH SOLUTION LIMITED 37991 – NAIROBI 720149329 

6 BIODEX MAPPING LTD 00232 - NAIROBI 724435524 

7 VIMTECH COMPUTERS LTD 59915-00100 
NAIROBI 

721715198 

8 MATTEX ENTERPRISES LTD 15- 60211 KIONYO 715178533 

  

MeTRH/GS/03/2024-2026- PROVISION OF PRINTING AND BRANDING OF PROMOTION 

MATERIALS SIGNAGE BILLBOARDS ASSETS TAGGING, MAKING AND OUTDOOR 

ADVERTISEMENTS AND PUBLIC ADDRESS SYSTEM,SERVICES 

1 CLANTRA GENERAL SUPPLIES 287-00506-RUAI 722808923 

1 LING BING LTD 14260 - 00400 NAIROBI 723206714 

2 WISDOMCORNER AGENCIES 1237-00600 NAIROBI 724834122 

3 ARTFILL AFRIKA LIMITED 5097-00100 NAIROBI 722602370 

4 DENTER ENTERPRISES 58775-00200 NAIROBI 720752944 

1 HIGHRIDGE PHARMACEUTICAL LIMITED 656- 00600 719609930 

2 GLOLEN LIMITED 1543-60200 726501595 

3 SMAS TECH 2592-60200 707770707 

4 COLUMBUS PRINTING INDUSTRIES LTD 1868-00100 701942980 

5 LENKA HURST LIMITED 120-00900 KIAMBU 704354220 

6 MARIPRO ENTERPRISES LTD 1633-60200 MERU 728091854 

 MeTRH/GS/04/2024-2026- PROVISION OF 
AIRTIME AND BUNDLES 

  

    
 MeTRH/GS/05/2024-2026- REPAIR AND MAINTENANCE OF OFFICE EQUIPMENT AND 

FURNITURE 

1 MALINE CONSTRUCTION CO LTD 8846-00100 NAIROBI 729845202 

2 MILLAN SHA ENTERPRISES 55072-00200 NAIROBI 7164553781 

3 JEMNET INVESTMENTS 754-60200 MERU 728270423 

4 MACROTECH CONSTRUCTION LTD 364-00618 RUARAKA 717222237 

5 JOHEL LOGISTICS 782-00200 NAIROBI 710885547 

6 ESLI INVESTMENT LTD 1546-60200 MERU 723673873 

7 LUYAN INVESTMENT 2165-60200 MERU 723998453 

8 CIFRA MARKETING AGENCIES 40714-00100 NAIROBI 721246360 

9 WANJENERU ENTERPRISES 19120-05001 NAIROBI 798403110 

10 STANTON LOGISTICS LTD 515-60200 MERU 701443204 

11 MAGYJOY GENERAL CONSTRUCTION LTD 315-60200 MERU 713667898 

12 LUCKVINS ENTERPRISES 474-60200 MERU 714841232 

13 CAM SUPREME STUDIOS 3101-60200 MERU 726927330 

14 MERU ROYAL ACACIA 964-60200 MERU 722709272 

15 THACATE ENTERPRISES 859-60200 MERU 717917817 

16 MERU PARAMOUNT HOTEL LTD 730-60200 MERU 722649700 

17 NOLADS ENGINEERING LTD 809-00515-NAIROBI 780611518 

18 ELECTROMATIC GENERATOR SOLUTIONS LTD 42052-00100-NAIROBI 719818364 

19 CARDIOSCOPE MEDICAL SUPPLIES LTD 1143-00100 725168895 

20 TRIZ COOLING SYSTEMS 36224-00200 722621186 
21 LOJOM GEN CONTRACTORS LTD 444_MERU 717239224 

22 KEYWEST BUILDERS LTD. 154 MERU. 727979796 

23 RAM'S GLOBAL LIMITED 55950 – 00100 NAIROBI 73133220 



 

 METRH /GS/10/2024-2026 REPAIR AND MAINTENANCE SERVICE OF DENTAL, 
LABORATORY GENERAL AND MEDICAL EQUIPMENT 

1 TEQWORTH SYSTEMS INTERNATIONAL 35465-00200-NAIROBI 722698673 

2 MEXIMED AFRICA LTD 105394-00101-NAIROBI 719777783 

3 CARDUOSCOPE MEDICAL SUPPLIES LTD 1143-00100-NAIROBI 725168895 

4 BIOLOGIC CALIBRATION SOLUTION LTD 7241-00100-NAIROBI 722156001 

5 ARTSPACES SYSTEMS LTD 2124-60200-MERU 710681533 

6 STARTER ESSENTIAL TRADERS LTD 696-60200-NKUBU 725744548 

7 MAXIMED TECHNOLOGIES 1195-00200-NAIROBI 720022440 

8 MEDIPAL MEDICAL SUPPLIES LTD 2363-00200-NAIROBI 795066815 

9 KEYWEST BUILDERS LTD. 154 MERU. 727979796 

10 RAM'S GLOBAL LIMITED 55950 – 00100 NAIROBI 73133220 

 METRH /GS/11/2024-2026 SUPPLY, DELIVERY, INSTALLATION AND COMMISSIONING OF 

SOLAR HEATING AND LIGHTINGUNITS 
1 SANDY GENERAL CONTRACTORS LTD 1237-00600 MERU 724834122 

2 TOUCHPAD INVESTMENT LIMITED 54610-00200 725424188 

3 MARIPRO ENTERPRISES LTD 1633-60200 MERU 728091854 

 METRH /GS/12/2024-2026 SERVICE, REPAIR AND MAINTENANCE OF HOSPITAL PLANTS 
AND EQUIPMENT 

1  

MEXIMED AFRICA 
105394-00101  

719777783 

2 TREVIKA COMPANY LTD 193 - 60602 726501595 

3 ALLMED MEDICAL SUPPLIES 56549-00200 721985707 

4 KAYOMA AGENCIES 78082-0010 710582965 

5 LIMAKAMBIH MERCHANTS 100-60200 741904669 

6 EAGLEMED TECHNOLOGIES 8237-00100 720960052 

7 CAEDIOSCOPE MEDICAL SUPPLIES LTD 1143-00100 725168895 

8 RUKUMIRA ENTERPRISES 10715-00100 722910812 

9 TINAKIBS ENTERPRISES 314-60100 704397294 

10 TIMUMU ENTERPRISES 14335-00400 711290435 

11 KENTEL SERVICES 362-60200 720104058 

12 GRAMAN ENTERPRISES 154-00518 796634397 

13 TRIZ COOLING SYSTEMS 36224-00200 722621186 

14 WANJENERU ENTERPRISES 19120-05001 712984976 

15 TOUCHPAD INVESTMENT LIMITED 54610-00200 725424188 

17 KEYWEST BUILDERS LTD. 154 MERU. 727979796 

18 RAM'S GLOBAL LIMITED 55950 – 00100 NAIROBI 73133220 

 
MeTRH/GS/13/2024-2026- REPAIR AND MAINTENANCE SERVICE OF DENTAL, 

LABORATORY GENERAL AND MEDICAL EQUIPMENT 

1 MEXIMED AFRICA LTD 105394-00101 719777783 

2 TOTAL HOSPITAL SOLUTIONS 12659-00100 NAIROBI 722868686 

3 FIRM MED SYSTEMS 19659-00202 KABETE 722690532 

4 CARESTAR SYSTEMS LTD 8364-00200 NAIROBI 769102280 

5 KINNE HEADWAY LTD 964-60200 NAIROBI 728117624 

6 CAROGA DIAGNOSTIC LTD 51533-00200 NAIROBI 709225000 

7 LAWCHAR GENERAL SUPPLIES 399-60200 MERU 714098646 

8 BIOLOGIC CALIBRATION SOLUTIONS LTD 7241-00200 NAIROBI 722156001 

9 PENTA MEDICALS LTD 38-00202 NAIROBI 721141100 

10 BIOLIGHT MEDICAL SYSTEMS LTD 13972-00400 NAIROBI 711239920 

11 BENICA EAST AFRICA LTD 75028-00200 NAIROBI 723526211 



 

12 RESONANCE MEDICAL COMPANY LTD 500-80300 VOI 713778272 

13 SEMU MEDICAL TECHNOLOGIES LTD 24982-00100 NAIROBI 722723493 

14 AQUACHEM TECHNOLOGIES LTD 811-00800 NAIROBI 202329992 

15 CARDISCOPE MEDICAL SUPPLIES 1143-00100 NAIROBI 725168895 

 MeTRH/CS/02/2024-2026- EMPLOYEES SATISFACTION AND WORK ENVIRONMENT 

SURVEYS CONSULTANTS 

    

  

MeTRH/CS/03/2024-2026- CONSULTANTS FOR TRAINING & INSTITUTIONAL 

DEVELOPMENT SERVICES 

1 POLLANT LIMITED 5341-00200 718510785 

2 AMC GROUP AFRICA LTD 100974-00101 NAIROBI 722313795 

3 CENTRE ADVANCED PROCUREMENT STUDIES 3532-00506 NAIROBI 706657369 

4 SPA INFORSUR EAST AFRICA LIMITED 3494-50506 NAIROBI 728732028 

5 SENTINEL AFRICA CONSULTING LTD 39681-00623 NAIROBI 715484888 

6 ACCUCARE AFRICA LTD 7394KISUMU 710441449 

7 STATEC INVESTMENT LTD 256 – 60200 MERU 706086617 

8 SLEEK MANAGEMENT 
CONSULTANCY 

2135-00200 NAIROBI  

 


